
 
  

 
STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

AGENDA 

OCTOBER 3, 2018  

JOINT ACADEMIC SENATE 
COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

 
Beatriz Magallon 

Chair 
Counselor, Welcome Center 

310 434-4275 
 

Esau Tovar 
Vice Chair 

Dean, Enrollment Services 
310 434-4012 

 
Aaron De La Torre 

Recording Secretary 
 

Donna Davis-King 
Faculty, Psychology 

 
Stanley Hecht 

Faculty, Mathematics 
 

Denise Kinsella 
Dean, International Education Center 

 
Tom Peters 

Faculty, Disabled Students Center 
 

Bridgette Robinson 
Faculty, English 

 
Mike Tuitasi 

Vice President, Student Services 
 

Alicia Villalpando 
Counselor, Transfer Center 

 
Student Representative 

Alexa Benavente 
 

Student Representative 
Bader Saeed 

 
FALL 2018 MEETINGS 

Noon  –  2:00 p.m. 
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 
 

Wednesday, September 19 
Wednesday, October 3 

Wednesday, October 17 
Wednesday, October 31 

Wednesday, November 14 
Wednesday, November 28 

 
SPRING 2019 MEETINGS 

Noon  –  2:00 p.m. 
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 

 
Wednesday, February 27 

Wednesday, March 13 
Wednesday, March 27 
Wednesday, April 17 
Wednesday, May 1 

Wednesday, May 15 
Wednesday, May 29 

 

1. Call to Order 
 

2. Public Comments 
 

3. Approval of Minutes:  April 18, May 16, May 30 
 

4. Approval of Minutes:  September 19, 2018 
 

5. Update on AR 5140 DSPS 
 

6. Goals and Objectives for 2018-2019 
a. Administrative Regulations  

Section 4000 Student Services 
 

7. Action Items:   
a. 5070   Attendance 
b. 5040   Student Records, Directory 

Information and Privacy; Challenging 
Content & Access Log 
 

8.  Announcements 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


